
Saturday 22 November 2025 2 Person Aggregate and Single
Stableford

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 104
Members: 97

Visitors: 7
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 22/11/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Eagles Nest Winner. - 15th Trophies
NameAward
Paul King [05481]Eagles Nest 15th (36 balls)

2 Person Aggregate Division 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brock Holden [11645]Winners - each get 45.004 76
Luke Gorecki [01433] 8
Ken Brunker [05212]Runner-up- each get 25.0018 74
JOHN MASON (from Howlong Country Golf Club)12
Benny Hill [16267]3rd Place- each get 15.0015 72
Neville Leclere [03047] 13

2 Person Aggregate Division 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Hector Jovellan [26280]Winners- each get 45.0023 74
Paul King [05481] 13
Bryan Moon [16168]Runner-up- each get 25.0024 70
James Berry [07374] 19
Jim Horvath [12918]3rd Place- each get 15.0021 70
Ken Bussell [05725] 14

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sulley [21519]Winners 30.006 42
David Brown [12894]Runner Up 20.0012 42
Luke Gorecki [01433]3rd Place 10.008 41



Saturday 22 November 2025 2 Person Aggregate and Single
Stableford

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 22/11/2025 Member Magic Page 2

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Steven Bowerman [01472]Winner 30.0017 41
Ken Brunker [05212]Runner-up 20.0018 39
Russell Wolfenden [08156]3rd Place 10.0017 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Bryan Moon [16168]Winner 30.0024 40
Hector Jovellan [26280]Runner-up 20.0023 38
Matthew Berry [09330]3rd Place 10.0025 37

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Michael Wilkinson [04394] (7.00mt)NTP 2nd 2
Liam Sulley [21519] (0.62mt)NTP 10th 2
Les Carroll [26901] (1.17mt)NTP 13th 2
Paul King [05481] (0.25mt)NTP 15th 2
David Brown [12894] (3.60mt)D/P B Grade 11th 2
Brock Holden [11645] (1.70mt)D/P A Grade 17th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Liam Sulley [21519] 6 42 1
2 David Brown [12894] 12 42 1
3 Luke Gorecki [01433] 8 41 1
4 Steven Bowerman [01472] 17 41 1
5 Bryan Moon [16168] 24 40 1
6 Ken Brunker [05212] 18 39 1
7 Brenton Drummond [10653] 10 39 1
8 Angus Flanagan [28438] 6 38 1
9 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 17 38 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

10 Hector Jovellan [26280] 23 38 1
11 Trevor Reeves [04037] 8 38 1
12 David Banwell [01435] 1 37 1
13 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 19 37 1
14 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 37 1
15 Matthew Berry [09330] 25 37 1
16 Ken Bussell [05725] 14 36 1
17 Benny Hill [16267] 15 36 1
18 Paul King [05481] 13 36 1
19 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 8 36 1
20 Neville Leclere [03047] 13 36 1
21 Les Carroll [26901] 23 35 1
22 Ken Rayner [00023] 29 35 1
23 Brock Holden [11645] 4 35 1
24 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 6 35 1
25 Malcolm Holland [01093] 19 35 1
26 Mark Birrell [13042] 31 35 1
27 Robert Adams [08455] 10 35 1
28 JOHN MASON (from Howlong Country Golf Club) 12 35 1
29 Colin Burgess [04964] 15 35 1
30 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 34 1
31 Barry Stevenson [14711] 7 34 1
32 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 34 1
33 Leslie Jones [08725] 26 34 1
34 Jim Horvath [12918] 21 34 1
35 Robert de Boer [06740] 13 34 1


